Sun 4/8/2018
Sun 4/15/2018
Mon 4/16/2018
Sat 4/21/2018
Sun 4/22/2018
Sun 4/29/2018
Sat 5/5/2018
Sun 5/6/2018
Sun 5/13/2018
Mon 5/14/2018
Sat 5/19/2018
Sun 5/20/2018
Tue 5/29/2018
Sat 6/2/2018
Sun 6/3/2018

March 25, 2018

2018 Prospect Park Baseball Association

11:30am
11:30am
6:00pm
12:45pm
11:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
11:30am
11:30am
6:00pm
4:45pm
11:30am
6:00pm
2:45pm
8:45am

at

at

at

at
at
at

at

PPBA Hotline: (888) 473-6864

Bronco

78 Carlson

HN Caccamo
SFX CALABRESE
SFX ROBERTSON
SFX JENKINS
SFX ROBERTSON
SFX JENKINS

78 Cowan

78 Cowan

HN Caccamo
SFX JENKINS

HN Caccamo
SFX CALABRESE
78 Cowan

SFX CALABRESE
SFX ROBERTSON

DiMattina
DiMattina
Washington Park
PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina
DiMattina

Dust Bowl 1
DiMattina
DiMattina
Washington Park
PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #7
PROSPECT PARK #7
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2018 Prospect Park Baseball Association

Bronco
78 Cowan

Sun 4/8/2018 4:45pm SFX ROBERTSON PROSPECT PARK #5
Sun 4/15/2018 1:30pm at SFX JENKINS DiMattina

Mon 4/16/2018 6:00pm at SFX CALABRESE DiMattina

Sat 4/21/2018 2:45pm at HN Caccamo PROSPECT PARK #7
Sun 4/22/2018 1:30pm at SFX CALABRESE DiMattina

Sun 4/29/2018 1:30pm HN Caccamo DiMattina

Sat 5/5/2018 12:00pm 78 Carlson Dust Bowl 1

Sun 5/6/2018 11:30am at 78 Carlson DiMattina

Sun 5/13/2018 1:30pm at SFX ROBERTSON DiMattina

Mon 5/14/2018 6:00pm HN Caccamo DiMattina

Thu 5/17/2018 6:00pm SFX ROBERTSON PROSPECT PARK #6
Sun 5/20/2018 5:00pm SFX JENKINS PROSPECT PARK #5
Tue 5/29/2018 6:00pm at 78 Carlson DiMattina

Sat 6/2/2018 4:45pm at SFX JENKINS PROSPECT PARK #7
Sun 6/3/2018 1:30pm SFX CALABRESE DiMattina

March 25, 2018

PPBA Hotline: (888) 473-6864
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Sun 4/8/2018

Sun 4/15/2018
Mon 4/16/2018
Sat 4/21/2018
Sun 4/22/2018
Sun 4/29/2018

Sat 5/5/2018
Sun 5/6/2018

Sun 5/13/2018
Mon 5/14/2018
Sat 5/19/2018
Sun 5/20/2018
Wed 5/23/2018

Fri 6/1/2018
Sun 6/3/2018

March 25, 2018

2018 Prospect Park Baseball Association

11:30am
12:45pm
6:00pm
2:45pm
12:45pm
1:30pm
10:00am
1:30pm
11:30am
6:00pm
4:45pm
1:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
12:45pm

at

at

at
at
at

at
at
at

PPBA Hotline: (888) 473-6864

Bronco

Holy Name Caccamo

78 Carlson

SFX ROBERTSON
SFX JENKINS

78 Cowan

SFX JENKINS

78 Cowan

SFX CALABRESE
SFX CALABRESE
78 Carlson

78 Cowan

78 Carlson

SFX ROBERTSON
SFX CALABRESE
SFX ROBERTSON
SFX JENKINS

DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #5
PROSPECT PARK #4
PROSPECT PARK #7
PROSPECT PARK #5
DiMattina

Dust Bowl 1
DiMattina
DiMattina
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina

PARADE GROUNDS #5
PROSPECT PARK #5
PROSPECT PARK #5
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Sun
Sun
Mon
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Sun

4/8/2018
4/15/2018
4/16/2018
4/21/2018
4/22/2018
4/29/2018
5/5/2018
5/6/2018
5/13/2018
5/14/2018
5/19/2018
5/20/2018
5/23/2018
6/2/2018
6/3/2018

March 25, 2018
PPBA Hotline: (888) 473-6864

2018 Prospect Park Baseball Association

1:30pm
11:30am
6:00pm
4:45pm
1:30pm
12:45pm
10:00am
1:30pm
12:45pm
6:00pm
2:45pm
11:30am
6:00pm
2:45pm
1:30pm

at

at
at

at
at

Bronco

SFX CALABRESE

SFX JENKINS

78 Carlson

78 Cowan

SFX ROBERTSON
78 Cowan

SFX ROBERTSON
HN Caccamo

HN Caccamo
SFX JENKINS
SFX ROBERTSON
SFX JENKINS

78 Carlson

HN Caccamo

78 Carlson

78 Cowan

DiMattina
DiMattina
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #5
Dust Bowl 1
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #5
Dewey

PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina

PARADE GROUNDS #5
PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina
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Sun 4/8/2018

Sun 4/15/2018
Mon 4/16/2018
Sat 4/21/2018
Sun 4/22/2018
Sun 4/29/2018

Sat 5/5/2018
Sun 5/6/2018

Sun 5/13/2018
Mon 5/14/2018
Sat 5/19/2018
Sun 5/20/2018
Wed 5/23/2018

Sat  6/2/2018
Sun 6/3/2018

March 25, 2018

2018 Prospect Park Baseball Association

1:30pm
1:30pm
6:00pm
12:45pm
12:45pm
11:30am
8:00am
5:00pm
12:45pm
6:00pm
2:45pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
4:45pm
12:45pm

at

at
at
at

PPBA Hotline: (888) 473-6864

Bronco

SFX JENKINS

SFX CALABRESE
78 Cowan

HN Caccamo

78 Carlson

HN Caccamo

78 Carlson

SFX ROBERTSON
SFX ROBERTSON
SFX CALABRESE
78 Carlson

SFX CALABRESE
78 Cowan

SFX ROBERTSON
78 Cowan

HN Caccamo

DiMattina
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #4
PROSPECT PARK #7
PROSPECT PARK #5
DiMattina

Dust Bowl 1
PROSPECT PARK #5
PROSPECT PARK #5
Washington Park
PROSPECT PARK #7
PROSPECT PARK #5
PARADE GROUNDS #6
PROSPECT PARK #7
PROSPECT PARK #5
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Sun
Sun
Mon
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sun

4/8/2018
4/15/2018
4/16/2018
4/21/2018
4/22/2018
4/29/2018
5/5/2018
5/6/2018
5/13/2018
5/14/2018
5/17/2018
5/20/2018
5/23/2018
6/1/2018
6/3/2018

March 25, 2018
PPBA Hotline: (888) 473-6864

2018 Prospect Park Baseball Association

4:45pm
12:45pm
6:00pm
4:45pm
11:30am
12:45pm
8:00am
5:00pm
1:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
1:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:45am

at
at

Bronco

SFX ROBERTSON

78 Cowan

HN Caccamo
78 Carlson

SFX CALABRESE
78 Carlson

SFX CALABRESE
SFX JENKINS
SFX JENKINS

78 Cowan

SFX CALABRESE
78 Cowan

HN Caccamo
SFX JENKINS
HN Caccamo
78 Carlson

PROSPECT PARK #5
PROSPECT PARK #5
Washington Park
PROSPECT PARK #7
DiMattina
PROSPECT PARK #5
Dust Bowl 1
PROSPECT PARK #5
DiMattina

Dewey

PROSPECT PARK #6
DiMattina

PARADE GROUNDS #6
PROSPECT PARK #5
PROSPECT PARK #7
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